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24.83 18.35 27.00 88.35 I 1AAA Houston High School 12.83 12.00 13.50 13.50 9.47 8.709.35 9.00
24.15 18.20 27.45 87.14 I 2AAA Madison Central High School 12.45 11.70 14.25 13.20 8.54 8.809.60 8.60
25.20 17.40 27.45 86.93 I 3AAA Munford High School 13.05 12.15 13.35 14.10 8.68 8.208.10 9.30
24.45 18.15 25.95 85.75 I 4AAA Grenada High School 12.60 11.85 12.30 13.65 8.60 8.609.45 8.70
19.05 18.10 24.30 78.61 II 5AAA Southaven High School 9.75 9.30 12.60 11.70 8.66 8.509.30 8.80
20.55 16.00 23.55 76.94 II 6AA Marion High School 11.10 9.45 12.30 11.25 8.94 7.908.90 7.10
18.30 14.40 22.35 72.23 II 7AA Bartlett High School 9.30 9.00 11.55 10.80 8.78 8.407.00 7.40
18.90 14.70 22.05 71.78 II 8AA Overton High School 10.50 8.40 11.10 10.95 8.73 7.407.50 7.20
17.25 15.90 22.05 71.65 II 9AAA Bolton High School 9.15 8.10 10.95 11.10 8.05 8.407.60 8.30
17.48 15.00 20.55 68.74 II 10AAA South Panola High School 9.23 8.25 10.20 10.35 7.81 7.907.10 7.90
16.65 15.80 19.35 66.90 II 11AA McNairy Central High School 8.85 7.80 9.75 9.60 8.00 7.108.00 7.80
15.90 13.20 18.30 62.33 II 12AA Parkview Magnet High School 8.55 7.35 9.00 9.30 7.63 7.306.60 6.60
13.05 13.50 15.00 54.35 III 13A Arlington High School 6.45 6.60 6.60 8.40 6.20 6.605.90 7.60
11.70 8.90 13.50 43.25 III 14A Kingsbury High School 5.70 6.00 6.30 7.20 5.05 4.104.30 4.60

NOTE:  In the event of multiple participants having an identical Total Pts value, a tie is resolved by looking for the highest sub-caption score using the following 
order... (1) Music Performance Total, (2) Visual Performance Total, (3) GE Music, (4) GE Visual, (5) Percusion.


